

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9409 of 2023

Appellant :- Pappu Mishra

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Arun Kumar Shukla, Arvind Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashok Kumar Yadav, G.A., Kunwar
Pankaj Singh, Vikas Srivastava

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Shiv Shanker Prasad, J.

As prayed, list this case on 14.03.2024.

Order Date :- 29.2.2024

SK Srivastava